

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analyzing the Effectiveness of Contribution Receivable Management and Key Performance Indicatorson the Financial Performance of the BPJS Ketenagakerjaan (Social Security Administrative Body for Employment) at Maluku Branch" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Zippora Lilian Wallyd**

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analyzing the Effectiveness of Contribution Receivable Management and Key Performance Indicatorson the Financial Performance of the BPJS Ketenagakerjaan (Social Security Administrative Body for Employment) at Maluku Branch" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Josef R. Pattiruhu**

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories



CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Analyzing the Effectiveness of Contribution Receivable Management and Key Performance Indicatorson the Financial Performance of the BPJS Ketenagakerjaan (Social Security Administrative Body for Employment) at Maluku Branch" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Stenly Jacobus Ferdinandus

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories